Race Date
November 12, 2022

Overall
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Name
Noah Geyer
Audrina Garcia
Victor Gonzalez
Caden Norman
Ryan Alaniz
Elisha Murray
John Prezas
Thane Noman
Malaya Ayala
Ruben Garcia
Damian Aviles
Charlotte Murray
Jaycob Martinez
Ryan Bennett
Todd Hunter
Liam Corey
Ana Gonzalez
Dominic Garcia
Noah Garcia
Kaden Deleon
Elena Huffman
Andi Alaniz
Stephanie Cervantes
Liam Vasquez
Roel Gutierrez
Jeremiah Galvan
Sebastian Narvaez
Sofia Manzanares
Hazel Lomas
Jaxon Castillo
Lisbeth Hernandez
Sonya Ayala
Presley Barnes
GABRIELLA MORENO
azyn gaitan
Sofia Narvaez
Shannon Corey
Ethan Ottersberg
Adalyn Gonzalez
Araceli Trujillo
Molli Spry
Damien Canales
Albert Suarez
Hilario Martinez
Emily Maldonado
William Forrester
Kendall Schury

Results By VF Productions

Wolverine Fest 5K
Overall Finish List

City

corpus christi

CORPUS CHRISTI

Corpus Christi

corpus christi

Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi

Corpus christi

Corpus Christi
corpus christi

corpus christi

Corpus Christi

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

29086 14
4782 12
2971 13
2982 9
2960 13
2994 20
3000 12
4774 40
4777 11
2983 50
2055 13
2993 45
4033 11
2969 13

862 69
3187 10
2972 11
4778 10
2958 8
2952 8
4773 11
2961 11
4781 15
4783 10
4762 12
4769 0
2990 8
1458 9
4779 32

872 8
2970 43
2954 11
2973 11
4761 11
2959 8
2991 9
4765 45
4759 39
2957 13
2980 13
4770 13

869 12
2051 27
4599 13
4764 11
1457 9
2989 10
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1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time

18:44.42
19:55.75
19:59.13
21:26.41
21:31.46
21:39.37
21:48.85
21:51.86
22:21.05
23:06.24
23:29.71
23:38.80
23:44.12
24:07.87
24:14.04
24:32.84
24:33.42
24:36.69
25:13.41
25:13.82
25:51.59
25:51.82
25:52.70
26:58.55
27:06.89
28:31.01
28:34.64
28:50.07
29:26.36
29:51.75
29:52.07
30:29.76
30:29.94
30:32.65
30:44.83
30:49.54
30:51.09
31:11.66
31:13.91
31:15.03
31:36.68
31:43.09
31:50.45
32:06.64
33:00.96
33:19.52
33:21.09

11/12/2022 01:56:11



Race Date
November 12, 2022

Overall
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78

Results By VF Productions

Name
Arnold Guillen
Sonia Rodriguez
Amanda Jackson
Penelope Thomas
William Prezas
Paisley Leal
Serenity Ybarra
Julius Shaver
Maiko French
Jaden Sands
Delmira Suarez

Daelynn De Los Santos
Esther De Los Santos

Megan Perez
Surya Hemanth
Surya Hemaneth
Casey French
Angelina Garza
Aiden Urrutia
Zachary Urrutia
Aaron Garcia
Stephanie Meals
Zachariah Recio
Harliee Narvaez
Jaelianna Garcia
Sophie Forrester
Ellie Geyer
Steve Geyer
Brady Farrell
Sophia Rodriguez
Ana Gutierrez

City

Corp christi

Wolverine Fest 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K

4763 11
4784 51
2966 36
2981 8
3184 10

863 8
2968 9
1476 10

870 9
4760 11
2962 58
2963 11
2964 54
2953 10
4775 8
4776 42

871 10
2979 23
2978 20
2977 21
2984 12
2956 13
2975 10
2985 8
2967 28

874 11
2088 46
29087 48
2999 12
2992 13
2976 37
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27:
21:
22:
23:
28:
24:
25:
29:
30:
31:
26:
27:
28:
29:
32:
30:
33:
31:
34:
35:
36:
32:
37:
33:
34:
35:
36:
38:
39:
37:
38:

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time
33:29.58
33:35.01
35:11.01
35:24.56
35:37.36
35:45.45
35:50.34
36:01.37
36:20.03
36:51.90
37:25.42
37:26.23
37:28.27
38:16.72
38:46.26
38:51.13
38:53.15
39:18.90
39:19.66
39:21.17
41:22.87
41:36.57
42:14.39
42:15.80
42:20.17
42:24.61
42:57.31
42:57.57
44:15.71
46:18.65
49:17.29

11/12/2022 01:56:12



